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Side flexing slim plate chain stainless steel
Range 881 TAB

stainless steel

 Part number
Width K

(mm)
Length
(mm)

Bend radius 
RM

(mm)
Breaking 
load (N)

Weight
(kg/m)

Price each 
 1 to 4

Typical application

K
A

43
55,5

3,15

12,3

16,3

19,7

K

Ø6,35

38,1 Ri. 50

Ø12,7

RM

Direction of travel

A
Straight - 46

Curved - 44,5

TAB 

guiding

82,5 mm to 
114,3 mm

CAP881tss

5+
-5%

10+
On request

1+
List

Qty.
Disc.

diSCountS

-  Bending radius allows chain to follow a curved 
path

-  Materials:
Plates: polished cold-laminated stainless steel  
(30HRc min.) 
Pin: stainless steel 302 (1400N/mm2)

-  Operating temp.: -40°C to +260°C  
(+120°C in humid environments)

- Length 3048mm (80 plates)

.Associated products.
-  Drive sprocket Pt881
- Idler sprocket PR881
- Idler dBL880
- Straight track GRd880t
- Curved track GCB880t

Dimensions in mm

CAP881T-82/SS 82,5 3048 500 9500 2,9 205,85 F
CAP881T-114/SS 114,3 3048 500 9500 3,6 266,13 F


